1996 Ninja' 1X-6R Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System

Ref.Fuel Tank

E1650

Ref.Air Cleaner

(/
C 4 e
-
92190H

92 37

H>—92037

92005
92190F
14069
Q92037
F——92190A
C:kh——92037

92190
>—92037 92190c__{if:)

C>—92037 \q

ézr——szoee

920724

o

921906

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1996 Ninja" ZX"-6R

PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME

BREATHER (Ref # 14069)
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,CANISTER (Ref # 92072A)
TUBE,7X12X45 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,8X13X370 (Ref # 92190A)

TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CAN,BLUE (Ref # 92190C)
TUBE, TANK-SEPARATOR,RED (Ref # 92190D)
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CAB,WHITE (Ref # 92190E)
TUBE,CANISTER-FILTER,GREEN (Ref # 92190F)
TUBE,FITING-CANIST,YELLOW (Ref # 92190G)
TUBE,FITING-VALVE,YELLOW (Ref # 92190H)

PART NUMBER

14069-1051
16164-1052
16165-1001
92005-1119
92037-1104
92037-147

92037-1712
92066-1211
92072-066

92072-1324
92190-1200
92190-1325
92190-1590
92190-1591
92190-1592
92190-1593
92190-1594
92190-1595
92190-1596

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



