



# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-6R

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Evaporative System

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-1051	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-1052	1
SEPARATOR (Ref # 16165)	16165-1001	1
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1119	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1104	8
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1712	2
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)	92066-1211	1
BAND,L=50 (Ref # 92072)	92072-066	1
BAND,CANISTER (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1324	1
TUBE,7X12X45 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1200	1
TUBE,8X13X370 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1325	1
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,BLUE (Ref # 92190B)	92190-1590	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CAN,BLUE (Ref # 92190C)	92190-1591	1
TUBE,TANK-SEPARATOR,RED (Ref # 92190D)	92190-1592	1
TUBE,SEPARATOR-CAB,WHITE (Ref # 92190E)	92190-1593	1
TUBE,CANISTER-FILTER,GREEN (Ref # 92190F)	92190-1594	1
TUBE,FITING-CANIST,YELLOW (Ref # 92190G)	92190-1595	1
TUBE,FITING-VALVE,YELLOW (Ref # 92190H)	92190-1596	1